FRIDAY
ROOM ORDERS (FULL SCHEDULE AT BOTTOM)

Signing for the Deaf (NOTE: multiple rooms & times)

(In Bible bowl as well) - Friday 5pm, Rm 11

* - in Bible Reading

Eva Arbuckle 5th*
Alana  Arbuckle 3rd*
Layla Perry 4th*
Lilly Bridgman éth
Kaylee Marsh 10t
Campell Pittman 8t

(IN Bible Bowl as well) — Friday 5pm Room 21
Kali Lowe 11th

Jasmin  Marshall 9th

Jasmine Goodwin 9th

Jessica Walllick 9th

Mariaha Ramey 11t

Abigail  Craig 11th

Shyanne Johnson 11th

Bible Reading Friday

Girls — Friday 5pm — Auditorium

* - female audience only

*Elaine Quigley Waterford Church of Christ 5th
Alana Arbuckle Lincoln Park Church of Christ ~ 3rd
Amelia Paden Centerville Church of Christ 3rd
vy Sandoval Xenia Church of Christ 3rd
J'adore Williams Franklin Road Church of Christ 3rd
Layla Perry Lincoln Park Church of Christ  4th
Da'miah Grace Branch Sunset 4th
Ja'lia Haden Franklin Road Church of Christ 4th
Eva Arbuckle Lincoln Park Church of Christ  5th

Parker Givens Franklin Road Church of Christ 5th



Bible Reading Friday

Boys - Friday 5pm - Room 18

Peyton
Albie
Austin
Camden
Harold
Elijah
Brendon
Andrew
Jeffrey
Owen
Jeremy
Hunter
Jeremiah
Ford

Marshall
Cross
Patton
Vaughan
Scandrick I
Sandoval
Dean
Cross
Puppets
Stidham
Peterson
Stidham
Cook
Clark

Christian Comedy Friday

Auditorium - Friday 2pm

Layla
Ford
Jonah
Kamari
Alec
Benjamin
Knox

Columbiana Church of Christ
Centerville Church of Christ
Sunset

Waterford Church of Christ

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Franklin Road Church of Christ 3rd

Xenia Church of Christ
Waterford Church of Christ
Centerville Church of Christ
Centerville Church of Christ
Xenia Church of Christ
Center Road Church of Christ
Xenia Church of Christ

4th
4th
5th
5th
5th
éth
éth

Franklin Road Church of Christ 3rd

Waterford Church of Christ

Perry Lincoln Park Church of Christ
Clark Waterford Church of Christ
Sutton Sunset

Lee Franklin Road Church of Christ
Fee Xenia Church of Christ

Paden Centerville Church of Christ
Boyd Elmwood Church of Christ

5th

4th
5th
7th
?th
10th
12th
12th



Speeches 2024
Girls — Room 18 8:30am

Saturday

Alana
Eva
Campbell
Mariaha
Kali
Shyanne
*Akaya
*Hannah
*Sofia

Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Pittman
Ramey
Lowe
Johnson
Dean
Quigley
Quigley

Lincoln Park
Lincoln Park
North Canton
North Canton
North Canton
North Canton
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

* - Female audience only

Boys — Auditorium 8:30am

Jacob
Ford
Zachary
Emery
Eli

Knox
Lewis
Brody
Micah

Pugh
Clark
Pugh
Mierka
Bridgman
Boyd
Mierka
Clark
Lowe

Xenia
Waterford
Xenia

Sunset

Green Valley
Elmwood
Sunset

North Canton
North Canton

3rd
5th
8th
11th
] ]Th
11th
7th
Qth
7th

3rd
5th
6th
11th
12th
12th
12th
8th
9th



Song Leading

Girls — Saturday 9:45 - Auditorium

* - female audience only

*Amanda Wallick
*Kaylee Marsh
*Elaine Quigley
*Sofia Quigley
*Akaya Dean
*Khloe Shodd
*Jessica Wallick
Amelia Paden
vy Sandoval
J'adore Williams
Da'miah GraceBranch
Ja'lia Haden
Parker Givens
Campbell Pittman
Jasmine Goodwin
Abigail Craig
Shyanne Johnson
Jazmine Mills

Columbiana
Sunset
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Columbiana
Columbiana
Centerville
Xenia

Franklin Road

Sunset

Franklin Road
Franklin Road
North Canton

Centerville

North Canton
North Canton
Franklin Road

Boys — Saturday 9:45 - Room 18

Peyton Marshall
Albie Cross
Austin Patton
Jacob Pugh
Harold Scandrick I
Brendon Dean
Elijah Sandoval
Andrew Cross
Ford Clark
Zachary  Pugh
Oliver Paden
Aidan Patton
Timothy Paden
Jaden Haden
Branden  Marshall
Wyaftt Buchanan
Luke Fye
Emery Mierka
Jayshawn Cook
Benjamin Paden
Lewis Mierka

Columbiana
Centerville
Sunset

Xenia
Franklin Road
Waterford
Xenia
Centerville
Waterford
Xenia
Centerville
Sunset
Centerville
Franklin Road
Columbiana C
Centerville
Columbiana
Sunset
Franklin Road
Centerville
Sunset

10th
10th
5th
7th
7th
8th
9’rh
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
8th
9th
11th
11th
12th

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
Ath
Ath
5’rh
5’rh
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
10th
10th
11th
11th
11th
12th
12th



Puppets - 12:30, Auditorium Live Drama - 2:30, Auditorium

Centerville Jr Rochester

Center Road Xenia Youth Ministry

Columbiana Sunset

GV Puppets Centerville Drama Group

Elmwood Lincoln Park Drama Team

Centerville

Waterford Group Singing - 4:15, Auditorium
Sunset

Green Valley Singers
Columbiana

Centerville Singing Group

Leadership Training for Christ 2024 Weekend Schedule
Friday
4pm — CHURCH COORDINATORS LTC Central (Family Life Center)
4:30 — Evaluation meetings
Signing — Foyer Rooms
Bible Reading — Foyer Rooms
5:00 — Boys Bible Reading — Room 18
Girls Bible Reading — Auditorium
Signing (those in Bible Bowl) — Rm 11, 21
5:15 — Evaluation meetings
Bible Bowl — Auditorium
Art — Family Life Center
6:15 - Welcome Assembly



7:00 - Bible Bowl — Auditorium

Signing (non Bible Bowl participants) — Room 11

8:15 — Evaluation meeting for Christian Comedy — Foyer Rooms
9:00 — Christian Comedy - Auditorium

10:00 — end of day

Saturday
8:00am — Evaluation meetings for Boys/Girls Speeches — Foyer Rooms
8:00 — Church leaders and coordinators breakfast in room 11
8:30 — Boys Speeches — Auditorium
Girls Speeches — Room 18
9:00 — Evaluation Meetings Song leading — Foyer Rooms
Easter egg hunt for younger children on the playground
9:45 — Boys song leading — Room 18
9:45 — Girls song leading — Auditorium
11:15 - 12:30 pm — Lunch
12:00 — Evaluation meeting for Puppets — Foyer Rooms
12:30 — Puppets — Auditorium
1:30 — Evaluation meeting for Live Modern Drama — Foyer Rooms
2:00 — Praise time — FLC
2:30 — Live Modern Drama — Auditorium
3:15 — Evaluation Meeting for Group Singing — Foyer Rooms
4:15 — Group Singing — Auditorium
5:30 - Closing Assembly (2025 theme revealed) - Auditorium
6:00 — Pack up and go home



